
UHB-U2P4-21
USB 2.0 4-port hub with switch, white

Compact design-
Windows 10 compatible-

GET MORE OUT OF YOUR PC 

Features

4 port USB 2.0 hub-
Over-current and power spike protection-
Can be powered via DC power socket (5V adapter not included)-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0 (1.1 compatible)
Dimensions: 70 mm x 23 mm x 15 mm
Cable: 15 cm
Net weight: 80 g

System requirements

Windows 7/8/10
Free USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

150
0.127
13.25
215x130x70 mm
735x235x735 mm
CN
8716309107167
8471800000
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